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CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE FINALE GAM
prima-allievi-1

ANELLI

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRAZZINI ANDREA (20106) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 27-01-2016 11,600 1,5 0,500 0,000
2 BAZZONI MATTIA (20045) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 14-05-2016 11,500 1,5 0,500 0,000
3 PRUNETI ALESSANDRO (20167) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 25-12-2015 11,200 1,5 0,500 0,000
4 GROSSI DUCCIO (20107) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 22-03-2016 11,000 1,5 0,500 0,000

SBARRA

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRAZZINI ANDREA (20106) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 27-01-2016 11,700 2 0,500 0,000
2 PRUNETI ALESSANDRO (20167) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 25-12-2015 11,200 1,8 0,500 0,000
3 BAZZONI MATTIA (20045) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 14-05-2016 11,100 2 0,500 0,000
4 GROSSI DUCCIO (20107) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 22-03-2016 10,600 2 0,500 0,000
5 ALFIERI NICOLA (20424) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD prima-allievi-1 09-02-2015 9,400 1,7 0,500 0,000
6 VOMMARO EVAN (28658) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-1 28-03-2015 8,850 0,6 0,000 0,000

FUNGO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 PRUNETI ALESSANDRO (20167) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 25-12-2015 11,200 3 0,000 0,000
2 BAZZONI MATTIA (20045) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 14-05-2016 10,500 3 0,000 0,000
3 GRAZZINI ANDREA (20106) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 27-01-2016 8,300 3 0,000 0,000
4 GROSSI DUCCIO (20107) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 22-03-2016 7,400 3 0,000 0,000

VT GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* GRAZZINI ANDREA (20106) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 27-01-2016 11,800 3 0,500 0,000
2* BAZZONI MATTIA (20045) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 14-05-2016 11,800 3 0,500 0,000

3 PRUNETI ALESSANDRO (20167) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 25-12-2015 11,700 3 0,500 0,000
4* ALFIERI NICOLA (20424) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD prima-allievi-1 09-02-2015 11,600 3 0,500 0,000
5* GROSSI DUCCIO (20107) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 22-03-2016 11,600 3 0,500 0,000

6 VOMMARO EVAN (28658) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-1 28-03-2015 10,800 3 0,500 0,000

PAR GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRAZZINI ANDREA (20106) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 27-01-2016 10,800 2,2 0,500 0,000
2 BAZZONI MATTIA (20045) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 14-05-2016 10,650 2,2 0,500 0,000
3 GROSSI DUCCIO (20107) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 22-03-2016 10,100 2,2 0,500 0,000
4 PRUNETI ALESSANDRO (20167) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 25-12-2015 9,700 1,8 0,500 0,000
5 ALFIERI NICOLA (20424) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD prima-allievi-1 09-02-2015 8,850 1 0,000 0,000
6 VOMMARO EVAN (28658) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-1 28-03-2015 8,700 1,1 0,000 0,000

CL GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BAZZONI MATTIA (20045) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 14-05-2016 10,650 2,3 0,500 0,000
2 GRAZZINI ANDREA (20106) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 27-01-2016 10,450 2,3 0,500 0,000

3* PRUNETI ALESSANDRO (20167) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 25-12-2015 9,950 2 0,500 0,000
4* GROSSI DUCCIO (20107) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 22-03-2016 9,950 2,1 0,500 0,000

5 ALFIERI NICOLA (20424) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD prima-allievi-1 09-02-2015 9,150 1,8 0,000 0,000
6 VOMMARO EVAN (28658) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-1 28-03-2015 7,100 2,1 0,000 0,000

TR GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRAZZINI ANDREA (20106) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 27-01-2016 13,700 3 1,000 0,000
2 PRUNETI ALESSANDRO (20167) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 25-12-2015 13,575 3 1,000 0,000
3 GROSSI DUCCIO (20107) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 22-03-2016 13,175 3 1,000 0,000
4 BAZZONI MATTIA (20045) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-1 14-05-2016 12,925 3 0,500 0,000
5 VOMMARO EVAN (28658) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-1 28-03-2015 12,325 3 0,500 0,000
6 ALFIERI NICOLA (20424) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD prima-allievi-1 09-02-2015 11,975 3 0,000 0,000
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prima-allievi-2+3

ANELLI

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRAZZINI LORENZO (20104) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-2+3 20-06-2013 11,000 1,5 0,500 0,000

SBARRA

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BALESTRI GUGLIELMO (20691) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD prima-allievi-2+3 03-11-2011 11,800 2,7 0,500 0,000
2 GRAZZINI LORENZO (20104) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-2+3 20-06-2013 11,100 1,9 0,500 0,000
3 DEGLI ESPOSTI DANIL (28638) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-2+3 25-10-2011 11,000 1,4 0,500 0,000
4 FABBRI ALESSIO (28640) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-2+3 23-12-2012 9,750 1,2 0,000 0,000

FUNGO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRAZZINI LORENZO (20104) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-2+3 20-06-2013 9,100 3 0,000 0,000

VT GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRAZZINI LORENZO (20104) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-2+3 20-06-2013 12,500 3 1,500 0,000
2 DEGLI ESPOSTI DANIL (28638) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-2+3 25-10-2011 12,450 3 1,000 0,000
3 CIGLAR SAMI ALEKSIS (1327) CFFS ASD prima-allievi-2+3 13-01-2013 12,150 3 1,000 0,000
4 BALESTRI GUGLIELMO (20691) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD prima-allievi-2+3 03-11-2011 11,650 3 0,500 0,000
5 FABBRI ALESSIO (28640) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-2+3 23-12-2012 11,600 3 0,500 0,000

PAR GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRAZZINI LORENZO (20104) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-2+3 20-06-2013 11,400 2,9 1,000 0,000
2 BALESTRI GUGLIELMO (20691) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD prima-allievi-2+3 03-11-2011 10,100 2,2 0,500 0,000
3 FABBRI ALESSIO (28640) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-2+3 23-12-2012 9,150 1 0,000 0,000
4 POLITO FRANCESCO (42902) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D prima-allievi-2+3 09-10-2014 9,100 0,6 0,000 0,000

5* DEGLI ESPOSTI DANIL (28638) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-2+3 25-10-2011 8,850 1,3 0,000 0,000
6* PENSI DANIELE (42897) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D prima-allievi-2+3 29-11-2014 8,850 0,6 0,000 0,000

CL GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BALESTRI GUGLIELMO (20691) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD prima-allievi-2+3 03-11-2011 10,750 2,7 0,500 0,000

2* DEGLI ESPOSTI DANIL (28638) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-2+3 25-10-2011 10,450 3,3 0,500 0,000
3* GRAZZINI LORENZO (20104) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-2+3 20-06-2013 10,450 2,4 0,500 0,000

4 PENSI DANIELE (42897) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D prima-allievi-2+3 29-11-2014 10,300 2 0,500 0,000
5 CIGLAR SAMI ALEKSIS (1327) CFFS ASD prima-allievi-2+3 13-01-2013 9,750 3,2 0,000 0,000
6 POLITO FRANCESCO (42902) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D prima-allievi-2+3 09-10-2014 9,600 2 0,500 0,000
7 FABBRI ALESSIO (28640) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-2+3 23-12-2012 9,350 2 0,000 0,000

TR GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRAZZINI LORENZO (20104) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO prima-allievi-2+3 20-06-2013 13,300 3 1,000 0,000
2 BALESTRI GUGLIELMO (20691) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD prima-allievi-2+3 03-11-2011 12,775 3 0,500 0,000
3 DEGLI ESPOSTI DANIL (28638) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-2+3 25-10-2011 12,475 3 0,500 0,000
4 CIGLAR SAMI ALEKSIS (1327) CFFS ASD prima-allievi-2+3 13-01-2013 12,375 3 0,500 0,000
5 FABBRI ALESSIO (28640) ONDA BLU ASD APS prima-allievi-2+3 23-12-2012 12,300 3 0,500 0,000
6 POLITO FRANCESCO (42902) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D prima-allievi-2+3 09-10-2014 11,500 2 0,000 0,000
7 PENSI DANIELE (42897) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D prima-allievi-2+3 29-11-2014 11,125 2 0,000 0,000
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quinta-senior-gam

CL GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 PALAZZINI OMAR (24484) VITAL A.S.D. quinta-senior-gam 29-05-2002 10,750 3,9 0,000 0,000
2 ASHAIA LUCA (24356) VITAL A.S.D. quinta-senior-gam 04-11-2002 10,200 3,5 0,000 0,000

VT GAM ALTE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 PALAZZINI OMAR (24484) VITAL A.S.D. quinta-senior-gam 29-05-2002 11,050 2,8 0,000 0,000
2 ASHAIA LUCA (24356) VITAL A.S.D. quinta-senior-gam 04-11-2002 10,575 3,2 0,000 0,000

seconda-allievi-3

SBARRA

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SPIGAROLI EMANUELE (25164) PALAGYM ASD seconda-allievi-3 20-11-2013 10,700 1,6 0,000 0,000

VT GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BELTRAMI GIOELE (817) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 seconda-allievi-3 30-10-2011 11,700 3,5 0,000 0,000
2 SPIGAROLI EMANUELE (25164) PALAGYM ASD seconda-allievi-3 20-11-2013 11,300 3 0,000 0,000

PAR GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 SPIGAROLI EMANUELE (25164) PALAGYM ASD seconda-allievi-3 20-11-2013 10,100 2,2 0,000 0,000

CL GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BELTRAMI GIOELE (817) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 seconda-allievi-3 30-10-2011 12,000 4,1 0,000 0,000
2 SPIGAROLI EMANUELE (25164) PALAGYM ASD seconda-allievi-3 20-11-2013 11,800 3,6 0,500 0,000

TR GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BELTRAMI GIOELE (817) A.S.D. EUROPA 93 seconda-allievi-3 30-10-2011 14,375 4,5 1,000 0,000
2 SPIGAROLI EMANUELE (25164) PALAGYM ASD seconda-allievi-3 20-11-2013 12,250 3 0,000 0,000
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seconda-senior-gam

ANELLI

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* FEDELI GIACOMO (28641) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 30-05-2006 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
2* MAZZIOTTI FLAVIO (28647) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 13-09-2007 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

SBARRA

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MAZZIOTTI FLAVIO (28647) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 13-09-2007 13,900 4,7 1,000 0,000
2 CALDERARO FEDERICO (20694) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD seconda-senior-gam 15-08-2008 11,950 3,3 0,000 0,000
3 FEDELI GIACOMO (28641) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 30-05-2006 11,900 2,8 0,500 0,000
4 TESEI LUIGI (20707) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD seconda-senior-gam 01-10-2007 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

FUNGO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 FEDELI GIACOMO (28641) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 30-05-2006 12,400 4 0,000 0,000
2 MAZZIOTTI FLAVIO (28647) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 13-09-2007 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

VT GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 FEDELI GIACOMO (28641) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 30-05-2006 12,100 3,5 0,000 0,000
2 CALDERARO FEDERICO (20694) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD seconda-senior-gam 15-08-2008 11,900 3 0,000 0,000
3 MAZZIOTTI FLAVIO (28647) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 13-09-2007 11,500 3,5 0,000 0,000
4 TESEI LUIGI (20707) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD seconda-senior-gam 01-10-2007 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PAR GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 FEDELI GIACOMO (28641) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 30-05-2006 11,600 3,2 0,000 0,000
2 MAZZIOTTI FLAVIO (28647) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 13-09-2007 11,450 3 0,000 0,000
3 CALDERARO FEDERICO (20694) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD seconda-senior-gam 15-08-2008 11,000 3,1 0,000 0,000
4 TESEI LUIGI (20707) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD seconda-senior-gam 01-10-2007 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CL GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 FEDELI GIACOMO (28641) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 30-05-2006 13,900 4,6 1,000 0,000
2 CALDERARO FEDERICO (20694) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD seconda-senior-gam 15-08-2008 12,650 4 0,500 0,000
3 MAZZIOTTI FLAVIO (28647) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 13-09-2007 12,050 4,2 0,500 0,000
4 TESEI LUIGI (20707) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD seconda-senior-gam 01-10-2007 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

TR GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CALDERARO FEDERICO (20694) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD seconda-senior-gam 15-08-2008 14,225 4 1,000 0,000
2 FEDELI GIACOMO (28641) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 30-05-2006 14,050 6 0,000 0,000
3 MAZZIOTTI FLAVIO (28647) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 13-09-2007 12,725 4 0,500 0,000

4* TESEI LUIGI (20707) KOSEN FIRENZE ASD seconda-senior-gam 01-10-2007 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
5* LORUSSO ANDREA IACOPO (28645) ONDA BLU ASD APS seconda-senior-gam 16-05-2008 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
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terza-senior-gam

ANELLI

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NERI DAVIDE (28649) ONDA BLU ASD APS terza-senior-gam 05-05-2004 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

SBARRA

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NERI DAVIDE (28649) ONDA BLU ASD APS terza-senior-gam 05-05-2004 11,450 3,5 0,000 0,000
2 MENOZZI MICHELE (20547) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD terza-senior-gam 31-12-2001 11,200 3 0,000 0,000

FUNGO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NERI DAVIDE (28649) ONDA BLU ASD APS terza-senior-gam 05-05-2004 11,800 4 0,000 0,000
2 MENOZZI MICHELE (20547) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD terza-senior-gam 31-12-2001 9,600 4 0,000 0,000

VT GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

PAR GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NERI DAVIDE (28649) ONDA BLU ASD APS terza-senior-gam 05-05-2004 12,200 4,4 0,500 0,000
2 MENOZZI MICHELE (20547) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD terza-senior-gam 31-12-2001 11,500 2,7 0,500 0,000

CL GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NERI DAVIDE (28649) ONDA BLU ASD APS terza-senior-gam 05-05-2004 13,950 5,3 0,500 0,000
2 MENOZZI MICHELE (20547) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD terza-senior-gam 31-12-2001 13,800 5 0,500 0,000

TR GAM

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NERI DAVIDE (28649) ONDA BLU ASD APS terza-senior-gam 05-05-2004 15,825 6 0,500 0,000
2 MENOZZI MICHELE (20547) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD terza-senior-gam 31-12-2001 15,575 6 0,500 0,000

VT GAM ALTE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NERI DAVIDE (28649) ONDA BLU ASD APS terza-senior-gam 05-05-2004 13,450 5,5 0,500 0,000
2 MENOZZI MICHELE (20547) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD terza-senior-gam 31-12-2001 11,475 3,5 0,500 0,000


